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C H I C K E N
Original Drumstick   100 933,0 223,0 11,2 12,5 8,4 19,3 1,3
Original Fillet   95 1136,2 253,7 12,7 15,2 9,5 19,0 1,8
Original Strips   
Original Popcorn Chicken   

46 469,7 112,2 5,6 5,4 5,9 10,0 0,8
100 794,0 190,0 9,5 9,7 12,5 13,4 1,3

Hot & Spicy Wings   46 658,7 156,4 7,8 10,9 6,7 7,9 0,5
Hot & Spicy Strips   48 530,4 126,7 6,3 7,0 6,2 9,8 0,7
Hot & Spicy Zinger Fillet   105 1409,1 339,2 17,0 24,2 17,9 22,1 2,2
Veggie Strips   31 214,5 51,5 2,6 2,3 3,5 3,6 0,4
B U R G E R S  A N D  W R A P S

Crispy Burger   
Cheeseburger   
Double Cheeseburger     
Kentucky Gold i-Twister    
American i-Twister 

O R I G I N A L  /  H O T & S P I C Y  

Kentucky Gold Zinger/Fillet
Kentucky Gold Grander
Zinger / Fillet
Grander Texas
Coleslaw burger
Kentucky Gold Wrapper
Kentucky Gold Twister
Twister
Boxmaster
Veggie Twister
Veggie Fillet
Breakfast burger with double cheese
Breakfast burger with bacon & cheese

F R I E S  
L 140 1496,6 357,0 17,9 15,4 47,6 3,6 0,8
M 100 1069,0 255,0 12,8 11,0 34,0 2,6 0,6
S 60 641,4 153,0 7,7 6,6 20,4 1,6 0,4

Nutrition data can have ~10% deviation of total scores due to operational processes and diversity of chicken meat

23 406,6 97,3 4,9 5,3 11,0 1,0 0,2
68 924,1 220,3 11,0 8,8 31,3 3,5 0,5

Apple-Cinamon Mini Donut
Sugar confetti Mini Donut
Caramel Mini Donut

21 311,0 74,3 3,7 4,0 8,6 0,9 0,2
Strawberry Mini Donut 23 368,7 88,3 4,4 4,8 9,9 0,9 0,2
Apple Pie 41 365,3 90,2 4,5 3,7 13,5 0,8 0,5

353,8
344,2
384,1
301,9
301,9
536,8
686,5
582,8
804,3
885,4
802,2
516,9
562,9
720,5
367,9
356,9
233,6
258,8

120
139
151
126
126
188
245
188
315
253
264
241
241
296
216
150
77
87

17,7
17,2
19,2
15,1
15,1
26,8
34,3
29,1
40,2
44,3
40,1
19,9
22,2
36,0
18,4
17,8
11,7
12,9

15,3
11,2
14,2
13,2
13,2
28,6
40,4
35,8
46,3
56,8
50,1
20,4
27,6
40,8
12,5
16,9
8,0
10,2

38,0
43,5
45,4
31,6
31,6
47,2
54,2
42,6
65,8
68,6
62,1
57,9
53,3
63,5
49,7
36,4
32,0
32,1

14,6
17,1
19,4
15,6
15,6
25,1
30,3
25,2
29,0
26,5
31,3
29,7
26,0
29,7
13,4
11,9
9,0
10,3

1,7
2,3
2,7
1,9
1,9
2,9
4,0
2,8
4,5
3,9
4,4
4,0
2,7
4,0
2,0
1,6
1,4
1,6

1461,5
1431,3
1596,9
1261,6
1261,6
2256,2
2877,0
2442,6
3374,3
3707,7
3374,5
2159,2
2345,6
3037,8
1537,5
1463,8
952,9
1057,4

D E S E R T S

S I D E S
Coleslaw   
Chicken salad with Hot&Spicy chicken 
Chicken salad with Original chicken
Veggie salad

643,8
1282,6
1161,1
650,9

155,1
307,4
278,5
156,9

120
243
239
209

7,8
15,4
13,9
7,8

10,7
16,0
12,9
6,8

12,3
16,9
16,2
11,4

1,1
23,6
23,9
11,1

0,4
1,6
1,8
1,0
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I C E  C R E A M  A N D  M I L K S H A K E S
Ice-cream in waffle   
Chocolate ice-cream   
Strawberry ice-cream   
Caramel ice-cream   
Milkshake Vanilla 0,25 l   
Milkshake Vanilla 0,4 l   
Milkshake Strawberry 0,25 l   
Deluxe Milkshake Strawberry 0,4 l   
Milkshake Chocolate 0,25 l   
Deluxe Milkshake Chocolate 0,4 l
Ice-cream with TWIX

Nutrition data can have ~10% deviation of total scores due to operational processes and diversity of chicken meat

86 570,0 165,4 8,3 3,4 22,4 3,8 0,1
135 835,8 198,6 9,9 4,9 34,1 4,6 0,1
135 853,2 202,8 10,1 4,9 35,1 4,6 0,1
135 891,2 211,7 10,6 5,1 36,8 4,7 0,1
210 1149,9 272,4 13,6 4,6 51,3 5,7 0,2
280 1606,4 380,8 19,0 6,0 73,4 7,4 0,3
210 1149,1 274,7 13,7 4,6 51,0 5,7 0,2
295 1752,7 419,4 21,0 6,0 81,6 7,4 0,3
210 1139,0 269,8 13,5 4,6 48,9 5,7 0,2
295 1718,9 407,2 20,4 6,0 77,2 7,4 0,2
150 1199,1 285,0 14,3 8,4 46,8 5,4 0,2

H O T  D R I N K S
Black coffee 200 ml   212 139,1 34,1 1,7 1,8 3,0 1,2 0,0
Black coffee 300 ml   316 185,4 45,4 2,3 2,4 4,0 1,6 0,0
Black coffee with milk 200ml   210 368,9 88,4 4,4 4,7 7,2 4,2 0,1
Black coffee with milk 300ml   312 543,9 130,1 6,5 6,9 10,5 6,3 0,2
Cappuccino 200ml 200 280,4 67,4 3,4 3,6 5,6 3,1 0,1
Cappuccino 300ml 312 341,5 82,1 4,1 4,4 6,8 3,8 0,1
Caffe latte 200ml 209 294,1 70,6 3,5 3,8 5,8 3,3 0,1
Caffe latte 300ml 312 417,4 100,1 5,0 5,3 8,2 4,7 0,1
Flat white 200ml 212 392,1 94,1 4,7 5,0 7,7 4,4 0,1
Tea 200 8,0 2,0 0,1 0,0 0,4 0,2 0,2
Salted caramel Latte 300 ml
Salted caramel ice latte 300 ml
Chocolate Cookie ice latte 300 ml

409,2
826,6
2039,7

97,8
197,9
488,2

400
300
300

4,9
9,9
24,4

0,0
5,3
0,0

24,1
32,3
117,3

0,0
4,7
0,2

0,3
0,4
0,1

S O F T  D R I N K S
CocaCola 100 180,0 42,0 2,1 0,0 4,1 0,0 0,0
CocaCola Zero 100 1,2 0,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Sprite 100 38,0 9,0 0,5 0,0 1,9 0,0 0,0
Fanta 100 178,0 42,0 2,1 0,0 10,3 0,0 0,0
CocaCola 0,5 L PET 500 900,0 210,0 10,5 0,0 4,1 0,0 0,1
CocaCola Zero 0,5 L PET 500 4,5 1,0 0,1 0,0 4,1 0,0 0,0
Sprite 0,5 L PET 500 885,0 210,0 10,5 0,0 50,5 0,0 0,4
Fanta 0,5 L PET 500 415,0 100,0 5,0 0,0 23,5 0,0 0,1
Cappy Orange 0,33 PET   330 364,0 86,0 4,3 0,0 17,8 0,0 0,0
Cappy Multivitamin 0,33 PET   330 382,0 90,0 4,5 0,0 94,0 0,0 0,0
Cappy Apple 0,33 PET   330 384,0 90,0 4,5 0,0 21,2 0,0 0,0
Mineral Water 0,5 L PET 500 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Fuzetea 0,5 L PET 500 405,0 95,0 4,8 2,5 23,0 2,5 0,2
Kiwi lemonade 295 485,6 115,5 5,8 0,0 27,7 0,1 0,0
Passion fruit lemonade 285 484,0 115,9 5,8 0,0 27,8 0,2 0,1
Strawberry lemonade 295 412,4 98,2 4,9 0,0 23,8 0,0 0,0

Cammembert bites 6 pcs. 126 1684,6 415,8 20,8

S N A C K S
Cammembert bites 3 pcs. 63 842,3 207,9 10,4 13,7     12,6          8,1             1,4

27,3     25,2         16,1             2,9


